10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:25

11:40

12:00

12:45

1:10

1:20

1:30

2:10

2:30

Agenda - Council of Chairs

February 22, 2019

Roll Call and Introductions

President’s Update

Executive Director Update

State Bar Annual Meeting Update

Access to Justice Update

Meet the President Elect Candidates:

Break — Networking Lunch

Section Representative to the Board Elections:

Tina Green, Chair
Council of Chairs

Joe K. Longley, President
State Bar of Texas

Trey Apffel, Executive Director
State Bar of Texas

Caryn Truitt, Project Coordinator
State Bar of Texas

Trish McAllister, Director
Legal Access Division, State Bar of Texas

Cezy Collins, El Paso
Larry McDougal, Richmond

Medium Section Edward “Trey” Bergman, Alternative Dispute Resolution Section
Deborah L. Cordova, Women in the Law Section

Large Sections: Kathryn J. Murphy, Family Law Section
G. Roland Love, Real Estate Probate and Trust Law Section

Update - Public Information Act & Records Retention

Sections Department Update

Section Breakouts by Size
Section Reports from Breakouts

Adjourn

Lona Chastain, Records Attorney
State Bar of Texas

Tracy Nuckols, Director
Sections Department



