Agenda - Council of Chairs February 22, 2019

10:30	Roll Call and Introductions		Tina Green, Chair Council of Chairs
10:45	President's Update		Joe K. Longley, President State Bar of Texas
11:00	Executive Director Update		Trey Apffel, Executive Director State Bar of Texas
11:15	State Bar Annual Meeting Update		Caryn Truitt, Project Coordinator State Bar of Texas
11:25	Access to Justice Update		Trish McAllister, Director Legal Access Division, State Bar of Texas
11:40	Meet the President Elect Candidates:		Cezy Collins, El Paso Larry McDougal, Richmond
12:00	Break – Networking Lunch		
12:45	Section Representative to the Board Elections:		
	Medium Section Edward "Trey" Bergman, Alternative Disput Deborah L. Cordova, Women in the Law Sec		•
	Large Sections: Kathryn J. Murphy, Fa G. Roland Love, Real		mily Law Section state Probate and Trust Law Section
1:10	Update - Public Information Act & Records Retention		Lona Chastain, Records Attorney State Bar of Texas
1:20	Sections Department Update		Tracy Nuckols, Director Sections Department
1:30	Section Breakouts by Size		
2:10	Section Reports from Breakouts		
2:30	Adjourn		